
Summer Baseball Schedule – 2014 
 
Archbishop Mitty 
Day  Date  Time  Opponent   Site   
 

Archbishop Mitty/Bellarmine Summer Elite Tournament  
Saturday June 14 12:45  Davis    AMHS 
Saturday June 14   5:15  Alemany   AMHS 
Sunday June 15 10:30  Harvard Westlake  AMHS 
Sunday June 15 12:45  Del Oro   AMHS 
 

Buchanan Summer Elite Tournament 
Friday  June 27   4:00  Dana Hills   Buchanan 
Saturday June 28    8:30  Santa Margarita  Buchanan    
Saturday June 28    5:30  Clovis East   Clovis East 
Sunday  June 29  8:30  Simi Valley   Clovis North   
 

Pleasant Grove/Davis 
Saturday June 28    8:00  Buchanan (JV)  Buchanan    
Saturday June 28    6:30  JSerra (JV)   Buchanan 
Sunday  June 29 10:30  Bishop Gorman (JV)  Buchanan  
 
Saturday July 5  TBA (DH) Pleasant Grove//Davis Pleasant Grove/Davis 
Sunday  July 6  TBA (DH) Pleasant Grove//Davis Pleasant Grove/Davis 
 

Elk Grove Summer Elite Tournament  
Friday  July 11  TBA  TBA    TBA 
Friday  July 11  TBA  TBA    TBA 
Saturday July 12  TBA  TBA    TBA 
Saturday July 12  TBA  TBA    TBA 
 

California Classic Summer Elite Tournament 
Friday  July 18            5:00  Notre Dame (Sherman Oaks) Notre Dame (Sherman Oaks) 
Saturday July 19           10:00  Alemany   Alemany   
Saturday July 19            2:00  Chatsworth   Chatsworth 
Sunday  July 20  10:00  Agoura   Agoura 
 
Hardtke Baseball  
Day  Date  Time  Opponent   Site   
 

Norcal NIT Tournament 
Thursday-Monday June 19-June 23                                                               Stockton Fields 


